City of Moline
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Ward 1

Ward 2

Ward 3

Ward 4

Ward 5

Ward 6

Ward 7

Quentin Rodriguez
309.247.5038
qrodriguez@moline.il.us

David Parker, Jr.
309.716.0846
dparker@moline.il.us

Mike Wendt
309.721.6127
mwendt@moline.il.us

John Zelnio
309.764.0918
jzelnio@moline.il.us

Lori Turner
309.764.4554
Iturner@moline.il.us

Kevin Schoonmaker
309.738.7818
kschoonmaker@moline.il.us

Michael P. Waldron
309.912.9318
mwaldron@moline.il.us

Stephanie Acri
309.797.9059
sacri@moline.il.us
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